Perfecting Measurement TM
HOFFERHOFFER
BEST TURBINE
IN THE
INDUSTRY
5-YEAR WARRANTY
Турбинные расходомеры жидкости серии HO
Технические характеристики

8" Long S/S 3/4" MNPT riser. (For fluid temperatures
below -40°F (-40°C) or above +140°F +60°C)
LIQUID TURBINE FLOWMETER MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
The quality system covering the
design, manufacture and testing
of our products is certified to
International Standard ISO 9001.
**Pressure Rating/Flange Material
  Include “F”, number indicating pressure rating, and
  flange material. (i.e., -F1SS-)
Select one: Select one:
(1) 150# Flanges (SS) Stainless Steel
(3) 300# Flanges (CS) Carbon Steel
(6) 600# Flanges Note: 316/316L SS flanges
(9) 900# Flanges are standard, add –304
(15) 1500# Flanges at end of Model# if 304
flanges are required.
 *E2 EXPLOSION-PROOF/FLAME-PROOF ENCLOSURE WITH
3/4” FNPT  MOUNT AND 3/4" CABLE ENTRY RATINGS:
FM:
CSA:
ATEX:
IEC:
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II/III, DIV. 1, GR,
EFG, TYPE 4X
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II, DIV. 1, GR. EFG,
CLASS III, TYPE 4X EX D IIC, CLASS I, ZONE 1, IP 66
EX II 2GD Ex d tD IIC, IP66/68
EX D IIC IP68
Flow Measuring Systems For:
• Water • Gasoline • Energy Management • Industrial Gases
• Petrochemicals • Chemicals • Oil & Gas Processing • Crude Oil
• Natural Gas • Cryogenics
Request HO-G-110 Technical
Data Sheet for complete
specifications for Gas.
The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said
specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in effect.
Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which may
have been changed and are no longer in effect.
HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.
*** CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD; CLASS I, DIV. 2, GR. ABCD;
CLASS II, DIV. 1, GROUPS EFG
CANADA: CLASS I, ZONE 1 & 2, Ex d II C
USA:  CLASS I, ZONE 1 & 2, AEx d II C
The quality system covering the
design, manufacture and testing
of our products is certified to
International Standard ISO 9001. The specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice and any user of said
specifications should verify from the manufacturer that the specifications are currently in effect.
Otherwise, the manufacturer assumes no responsibility for the use of specifications which may
have been changed and are no longer in effect.
HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.
сайт: hoffer.pro-solution.ru | эл. почта: hrf@pro-solution.ru
телефон: 8 800 511 88 70